SUBURBAN LAW ENFORCEMENT CHARITABLE FUND

SPONSOR RECEIPT OF DONATION

25th Annual Suburban Law Enforcement Association

CHARITABLE FUND GOLF TOURNAMENT

MONDAY, AUGUST 14, 2023 9:00 A.M.

FOX HOLLOW GOLF CLUB

4780 Palmgren Lane NE - St. Michael, MN 55376

Name/Business	
Address	
	, MN Zip Code
Email	Website
Donation: \$	Make check payable to: S.L.E.A.

Thank you for your donation. Your gift to the Suburban Law Enforcement Association Charitable Fund, a 501(c)(3) corporation, is tax deductible.

SPECIAL OFFER!!

12 Months of Website Advertising

Suburban Law Enforcement Association is offering 12 months of advertising on the suburbanlaw.org website to all contributors that donate more than \$250 as a hole sponsor for the 25th Annual Golf Tournament.

Your logo will appear on the page, and when clicked on, the patron will be directed to your website for more information about your business or event.

If interested, please send your check to Kelly Schmeltzer with the Website Advertising Contract. Make check payable to: S.L.E.A.

www.suburbanlaw.org

Sincerely,

Kelly Schmeltzer Suburban Law Enforcement Association 6065 Sumter Place N. New Hope, MN 55428 612-419-7507 kelly@setsdesign.com

www.suburbanlaw.org